Contra Costa County

Bar Association

2022 CCCBA OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

PRESIDENT

Ericka McKenna
McKenna Brink Signorotti
1350 Treat Blvd, Suite 105
Walnut Creek, CA 94597
925/433-5444
ericka@mckennabrink.com

PRESIDENT-ELECT

David Erb

Flicker, Kerin, Kruger &
Bissada, LLP

3130 Crow Canyon Pl, Ste
405

San Ramon, CA 94583
925/327-6200
derb@fkkblaw.com

SECRETARY

David Pearson

Brothers Smith LLP

2033 N. Main St, Ste 720
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
925/944-9700

dpearson@brotherssmithlaw.

com

TREASURER

Sutter Selleck

S.C. Selleck Law

150 N. Wiget Lane, Suite 105
Walnut Creek, CA 94598
925/899-9130
Sutter@scsellecklaw.com

DIRECTORS

Dean Christopherson

Dawe & Christopherson LLP
1211 Newell Ave, Ste 230
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
925/256-6677
dac@calaw.com

Patanisha Davis Pierson
Key Counsel, P.C.

3440 Hillcrest Ave, Suite 100
Antioch, CA 94531
925/465-6111
pat@keycounselpc.com

Jonathan Lee

US Attorney’s Office,
Northern District of
California

1301 Clay Street, Ste 280S
Oakland, CA 94612
510/637-3680
Jonathan.leel0@comcast.net

Terry Leoni

Leoni Law

2950 Buskirk Ave, Suite 300
Walnut Creek, CA 94597
925/699-1800
TLeoni@LeoniLawFirm.com

Cary McReynolds

CDM Law

4125 Blackhawk Plaza Circle,
Ste 207

Danville, CA 94506
925/385-8545
cmcreynolds@cdmlawyer.co
m

Craig Nevin

Law Office of Craig Nevin
1401 Willow Pass Rd, Suite
1010

Concord, CA 94520
925/639-0221
cnevin@lawnevin.com

Michael Pierson

Key Counsel, P.C.

3440 Hillcrest Ave, Ste 100
Antioch, CA 94531
925/238-0444
mike@keycounselpc.com

David Ratner

Ratner Molineaux, LLP

1990 N. California Blvd, Ste
20

Walnut Creek, CA 94596
925/239-0899
david@ratnermolineaux.com

Marta Vanegas

Vanegas Law Group, APC
3100 Oak Rd #230

Walnut Creek, CA 94597
925/937-5433
marta@vanegaslaw.com

Andrew Verriere
Hartog, Baer & Hand PC
4 Orinda Way, Ste 200-D
Orinda, CA 94563
925/253-1717
averriere@hbh.law

Qiana Washington
Washington & Associates
1470 Maria Ln, Suite 240
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
925/278-1791
glawver@gmail.com

PAST PRESIDENT

Dorian Peters

Atkinson Anderson Loya
Ruud & Romo

5075 Hopyard Rd, Ste 210
Pleasanton, CA 94588
925/822-8449
Dorian@petersesg.com

Updated 1 4 2022


mailto:ericka@mckennabrink.com
mailto:derb@fkkblaw.com
mailto:attorney@mac.com
mailto:attorney@mac.com
mailto:Sutter@scsellecklaw.com
mailto:dac@calaw.com
mailto:pat@keycounselpc.com
mailto:Jonathan.lee10@comcast.net
mailto:TLeoni@LeoniLawFirm.com
mailto:cmcreynolds@cdmlawyer.com
mailto:cmcreynolds@cdmlawyer.com
mailto:cnevin@lawnevin.com
mailto:mike@keycounselpc.com
mailto:david@ratnermolineaux.com
mailto:marta@vanegaslaw.com
mailto:averriere@hbh.law
mailto:qlawyer@gmail.com
mailto:Dorian@petersesq.com

